
1st International Military Indoor Archery Tournament
CSKA (RU202512)
Moscow, From 17-03-2025 to 23-03-2025

Para Compound Men
1
8

ARUTYNIAN Arytiun RUS -Bye-

5
4

ZAMUIATIN Sergey
LAPUSHKIN Oleg

RUS
RUS

125
136

3
6

KAZYNGASHEV Sergey
LUKIANCHIKOV Sergey

RUS
RUS

127
126

7
2 ARTEMENKO Evgenii RUS -Bye-

Arutynian A.
Lapushkin O.

139
133

Kazyngashev S.
Artemenko E.

121
138

Bronze

Lapushkin O.
Kazyngashev S.

Gold

Arutynian A.
Artemenko E.

135
135

T.9
T.10
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